01/22/18 15:50
RECEIPT DA’

VENDOR HAME
AND NUMBER

TAY ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSCOR-COLLECTCE
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTCR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTUE
900403

TAX BSSESSOR-COLLECTOE
200003

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
200003

BOSQUE COUNTY
9014859

MILAM COUNTY
941159

F-M & LATERAL RD
200027

LINERARGER GOGGEAN BLATR &

231359

JP PCTH1
9110054

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC

200022

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC

200022

COUNTY
COUNTY
280017

CLERK
CLEREK

COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
90001T

CLERK
CLERK
CLERK

TES FROM 127212017 TO €1/1%/2018

POSTING ACCOUNT

YR

2018
2018
2018
2018
2038

2038

2018

2718

2018

2018

2018

2918

2018

2018

2018
2018

2018
2918
2018

FD

a3
03
a3
03
a3
a3
23
03
q4
03

03

03
03

HUMBER

010-310-101
027-310-101
039-310-101
070-310-101
052-310-101

045-310-101

010-340-405

010-330-505

010-330-505

045-360-700

010-350-505

0231-340-406

010-330-340

015-360-700

024-340-404
024-340-404

024-340-404
024-340-404
024-340-404

RECETPT NOMBERS FRCM 00000 TG 92939
RE{SESTED

RECEIFT REGISTER

ALL RECEIPTS

FUND HMAME

CORRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT

CURRENT

FEES OF

HOUSING

HOUSIHG

HAULING

AD VALOREM
AR VALOREM
AD VALOREM
AD VALOREM
AD VALOREM

AD VALOREM

CFFICE-TAX

PRISOHERS

FRISONERS

RE¥. /MISC.

FINES & FORFEITURE

FiNE

FEES

STATE REVENUES

QOTHEE EREVENUE

FINES
FINES

FINES
FINES
FINES

g

FEES - 0.
FEES - 0.
FEES - CO.
FEES - CO.
FEEE - CO.

QOFFSET
ACCOUNT HO

010-143-1¢1
027-103-1¢1
039-103-101
070-103-101
062-103-101

045-103-101

0l0-103-101

010-103-102

0l0-103-101

46-103-101

010-103-10L

031-143-101

018-103-101

¢l5-103-101

024-103-101
024-103-101

024-103-101
024-103-101
024-103-101

POSTIHG

ITEM/REASON

12/9-15/17 AD VAL TAXES
12/9-15/17 AD VAL TAXES
12/9-15/17 AD VAL TAXES
12/9-15/17 AD VAL TAXES
12/9-15/17 AD WAL TAXES
12/9-15/17 AD WAL TAXES

TAX CERTS 12/9-15/17

QCT 17 HOUGSING INMATE

02T 17 INMATES HOUSING

HOVEM HAULING FM LAT ED

GEN

ROA
PER
I &

PAPERS SERY 2915367 PRT #1

12718-21/17% FF JP#l

DA COUNTY SUPPLE 12721

HEALTH HUMAM SER 12/20

CR.CARD PAY 12/18/17
CR.CARD PRY 12719717

EFILE/CASE#5433
EFILE/CASEH#A595
EFILE/CASE}C-1022

ECT100
PERTCD/YEAR FROM DO/ODOD

AMCUNT
113,391.15
BE.77
29,474.78

1,842.17
7,231.74

152,026.61
26,712.60

13,870.40
1.,672.00

o 10

BAGE 1
9359599

DATE RECEIFT

12/31/17
12721/17
12721717
12/21/17
12/21/17

12721417

12/31/17

1z/231/17

12/21/17

12/21/17

12721417

12/21/17

1272217

12/22f17

12/22/17
12422717

12/22/17
12422717
12732717

BST
it
BST
P5T
942156
PST
94217
PST
54213
P3T
94219
P3T
94220
PST
94221
PET
94223
EST
94323
PST
94224
EST
94225

BST
BST

94226
PST
PST
EST

94227



P.003/040

{FAX)254 883 1406

1708 Falls County Auditors

0112212018

0i/22/18
BECETPT

VEHDOR HAME
AND HUOMBER

JP PCTHZ
200455

15:50
DATES FROM 12/21F2017 TO 017192018

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAZX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

200003

COUNTY CLERE
300017

ADOLT PRCB OFFICE, RCEERTS
ADOLT FROB OFFICE, ROBERTS

300133

TAZ ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

300003

FIEST
FIEST

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
BTATE
STATE

STATE
500065

FALLS COUNTY
501242

ROBERTSON COUNTY
S0O0180

MILAN COUNTY
501159

JEB PCTH3
200018

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR PD HNUMBER

2018 03 032-340-40&

2018
2018
2018

2ple

2018
201e

2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
20182
2018
2012
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

03
0z

o3

04
1L3

03

0a

0a

04

Q3

039-320-222
0B4-321-200
010-340-405

t24-340-404

¢15-240-430
¢1l5-360-700

G10-240-405

0l5-350-601
G27-360-501
¢45-360-501
Fe2-360-501
OBO-3560-801
0BS5-360-601
0B8-360-601
110-360-501
114-360-601
115-360-601
116-360-601
118-360-601

110-340-440

110-340-442

114-340-416

033-340-406

RECEIPT REGISTER

RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 00003 TO 99339

ALL RECEIFTS REQUESTED

FUND HAME
FINE - FEES

10.00 LICENSE
1.00 LICEMSE FEE

FEES OF OFFICE-TAX

FINES & FEES -

ADULT PROBATION CO
EVENUE

QTHER E

¥EES OF OFFICE-TAX

INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST

REVEHNUE FROM FALLS

REVEHUE FREOM EOBER

MILAM COUNTY

FINE - FEES

FEE

co.

QOFFSET
ACCOUNT HO

032-103-101

035-103-101
084-103-100
010-103-101

024-103-101

015-103-101
015-103-101

010-103-101

015-103-101
027-103-101
045-103-101
082-103-101
0a0-103-101
085-103-101
08-103-101
110-1933-101
114-133-101
115-133-101
1156-1033-101
118-103-101

110-193-101

110-103-141

114-103-101

033-103-101

ITEM,/REASCH
12/15-21717 JP#2 FF

MON RES 12/18-24/17 BB
MON REG 12/18-24/17 CS
MON REEG 12/18-24/17 FEE

12/18-22f17 <C FF

11/17 RPT FPF-PROBATICN FEE
11/17 RPT TFP-MISCELLANECUS

12/18f17 OTHER FEES

ADOLT PRO INTERE
JURY INTEREST
FMLRE INTEREST

I & 5§ 1398 INTER
CLEARING TINTERES
PAYROLL CL INTER
PERM SCH INTERES
JU¥ PROB INTERES
JV SUP/RST INTER
JUW STATE TJPC A
JUY STATE TITLE
JUV STATE PLRCEM

2ND QTR PAY 12721
2ND QTE PARY ROB CTY12/20

WELY 12711-15/17 MIL CTY

FEES 12/8-28/717 JP #2

RCT10D
POSTING PERION/YERR FROM 00/0000 TO 3979999

PAGE

2

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT

4.50

23,942.00
28,709.50

238.00

1227717

127/27/17
12/27/17
12727717

12/27/17

12727417
12727717

12427717

12/28/17
12/28/17
12/28/17
12/28/17
127328517
12728717
1z2/28/17
1228517
12/2B£17
12/28/17
1228417
12/28417

12728717

12728717

12728717

12728727

PST
34228
PST
PST
BPST
54229
P3T
94230

EST
EST

94231
EST
94232
EST
BST
B3T
BST
PST
BST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
94233
P3T
54234
PST
54235
PST
54236
PST

54337



P.004/040

{FAX)254 883 1406

1709 Falls County Auditors

0112212018

01722718

15:50
RECEIPT DATES

YENDOR NAME
AND» HUMBER

JP PCTH#z
200055

JP PCT#1
900054

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSCR-COLLECTCE
TAX ASSESSCR-COLLECTCR
TAX ASSESSCR-COLLECTCR
TAX ASSESSCR-COLLECTGE
940003

TAX ASSESSCR-COLLECTCR
240003

TAX ASSESSCR-COLLECTCR
200403

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
900003

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
300003

JP PCTH4
300015

JP PCTH1
300054

JP PCTH2
200055

JP PCTH2
300055

JP PCTH3
200016

JP PCTH4

FROM 12/21 /2017 TO 01/1%/2018

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR P+ NUMBER

2018 03 032-340-406

2018

2018

2018

2018

2418

2018

2918

2018

2018

2018

03

03

Q3

03

a3

a3

G4

04

04

04

04

031-340-406

010-310-101
027-310-101
039-310-101
G70-310-101
052-310-101

045-310-101

010-340-405

010-320-211

010-310-101

034-340-4086

031-340-406

032-340-4086

032-340-408

033-340-405

034-240-4086

EECEIPT REGISTER

RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 39399

ALFE. RECETPTS REQUESTED

FUND NAME
FINE - FEES
FINE - FEES

VALOREM
VALOREM
VALOREM
VALOREM
VYALOREM

CURRENT AD

VALOREM

FEES OF OFFICE-TAX

BEER WINE & LIQUOR

CURRENT AD VALOREM

FINE - FEES
FINE - FBES
FINE - FEES
FINE - FEES
FINE - FBES
FINE - FEES

QOFFSET
ACCOOUNT NO

032-103-101

031-103-101

010-103-101
027-103-101
039-103-101
070-103-101
052-133-101

045-193-101

010-193-141

010-103-101

010-103-101

034-~1032-101

031-103-101

D32-203-101

032-102-3101

032-103-101

034-103-101

ITEM/REASON
JP42 FEES 12/22-28/17

JP§l 12/26-28717 FEES

12/16-22/1 AD VAL TBXES
12/16-22/1 AD VAL TBXES
12/r6-22F1 AD VAL TBXES
12/16-22F71 AD VAL TAXES
12/36-22/1 AD VAL TaYES
12/16-2271 AD VAL TAXES

TAX CERTS 12/16-22/17

WINE & BEER 13f15-22/17

P&I COLLECTED 12/16-22

FINES 12/14-28/717

CR.CARD 12/16-21717

CR.CARRD 12/15-21/17

CR.CARD 12/22-28/17

CR.CRRD 12/19-27717

CR.CARD 12/14-28717

GEN

ROA
PER
I &

RCT100
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM O0FC020 TD 99/393%9

AMOUNT

297,139.80
52,590.42

2,061.50

PAGE 3

DATE RECEIPT
12/28/17 PST
94238
PST
94239
PST
92240
PST
84241
BST
94242
BST
54243
P3T
94234
PST
94245
PST
94246
PST
94247
BST
94248
PST
94249

0170218 PBBT

1228717

1229517
12/29/17
12729517
12729/17
12729717

12729717

12/29/17

12/2%/17

12429517

01/02/18

01/02/18

g1/02/18

01/02718

o1/ 02718



P.005/040

{FAX)254 883 1406

1709 Falls County Auditors

0112212018

01/22/18 o RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100  PAGE 4
BECEIPT DATES FROM 1272172017 TO 0171972018 RECEIPT RUMBERS FROM 00000 TC 99939 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FRCM 00/080¢ TC 99/9999
ALL ERCEIPYS REQUESTED

VENDOR HAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMEER FUND MAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT  DATE RECEIPT
SDOOLS o e
2,061.50 94250
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - 0. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE#C-1022 87.00 01/02/18 PST
87.00 94251
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARDS 12/21/17 839.00 01/02/18 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 024-340-404 FINES & PEES - CO. 0D24-103-101 CR.CARD 12/22/17 9.00 01/02/18 BST
COURTL ChERK 2048 04 023-340-408 FINES & EERS = LR meSmAIRTIRL MmAERR MgEsT o llllll
848.00 94252
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 04 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 12/23-31/ 2aD VAL TAXES GEN  375,867.33 01/03/18 PST
TAY ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 04 027-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 027-103-101 12/23-31/ AD VAL TAXES JUR 287.61 01/03/18 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 04 039-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 039-103-101 12/23-31/ AD VAL TAXES ROA 97,702.58 01f02/18 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 04 070-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM ©070-103-101 12/23-31/ AD VAL TAXES PER 6.106.41 01/03/18 PST
TaX %gEESSDR-CDLLECTDR, 2018 04 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 12/23-31/ AD VAL TAXES I & 24,051.03 0103718 PST
oRSPESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 04 062-310-101 CURRERT 51 VALURER Theniioniit fefesmaens 4w R ammms o v Znifltl
504,014.96 94253
gﬁﬁn%§SESSDR-CDLLECTOR 201B 04 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 12/23-31/ AD VAL TAXES FML 88,578.74 01/03/18 PST
88,578_74 94254
g%%EEESESSGR—COLLECTOR 2018 04 010-320-211 BEER WINE & LIQUCR 010-103-101 WINE&BEER 12/23-31/17 175.00 0:f03/18 PST
175.00 94255
ADULT EROB OFFICE FALLS C 2018 04 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FEE 010-103-101 CCP#) 1STQTRFY18 ADPRO 426.28 01/03/18 PST
426.28 94256
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. D24-103-101 CC FEES 12/27-2%/17 £99.00 01/03/18 PST
899_00 94257
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 04 039-320-222 gln.nu LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON RBG12/25-31/17 2,750.00 01/03/18 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 04 OB4-321-200 $1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-100 MON REG12/25-31/17 275.00 01/03/18 PST
£%§0%§SESSOR-CGLLECIQR 2018 04 01l0-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG12/25-31/17 895.70 0103718 PST
3,920.70 94258
CIEE OF ROSEBUD 2018 04 019-430-572 EQUIPMENT 01%-103-101 EQUP LEASE CTY ROSEB 942.00 01/03/18 PST
sogoss . Semm Em memmEsEmmtE mEmmmEET o T e e e T T et
: 242 .00 94259
DISTRICT CLERK 2018 04 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 12/18-239/17 FEES COLL DC 8,B875.95 01/03/18 PST
sgpoos o T mTmommm mmm T e e T m T et T mmmmm e
B,B875.95 94260
FOBE 2018 04 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 FOTE RENTAL 2221%,22212 50.00 01/03/18 PST
egpozl 00 oo T TmmmIEmmEE o o e o T T e e T e mmme e
50.00 94261



P.006/040

{FAX)254 883 1406

1710 Falls County Auditors

0112212018

01/22/18 15:50 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT104 FASE 5
RECEIPT DATES FROM 127212017 TO 0171972018 RECEIPT NUMBEES FRCM 00000 TO 999%9 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 0070000 TO 9373999
ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
AND NUMBER ¥R PD NUMEBER FUND HAME ACCQUNT NO ITEM/REASOHN AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
ggﬂggg#3 20318 04 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 12/28/17 200.00 01703718 PST
200.00 94262
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - 0. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 12/28/17 4.00 01/03/18 PST
gggg{g CLERK 2018 04 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - C0. 024-103-101 CR.CARD FAY 12/29/17 22.00 Q1L/03/18 PST
26.00 94263
ggggggcm CLERK 2018 04 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILES 12/18-29/17 792.00 01/03/18 PST
79200 94264
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2018 04 015-350-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 015-103-191 12717 INTE ADULT PROQ INTERE 28.29 01/04/18 PST
FIRST STATE BANE OF CENTR 2018 03 027-160-601 INTEREST ERBNINGS 027-103-1481 12/17 INTE JURY INTEREST 3.27 0170418 PST
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2018 03 045-350-601 INTEREST EAERNINGS 045-103-101 12717 INTE FMLR INTEREST B2.50 91/0af18 PST
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2018 03 082-380-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 062-103-101 12717 INTE I & S 1%98 INTER 21.81 d1/04718 PST
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2018 03 080-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS (B0-103-101 12717 INTE CLEARING INTERES 720.94 91/04718 PST
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2018 93 085-350-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 0B85-103-101 12717 INTE PAYROLL CL INTER 27.30 01/04718 PST
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2018 03 08B-350-601 INTEREST EARWNINGS (BS-103-101 12717 INTE PEEM SCH INTERES 108.82 9170418 PST
FIRST STATE BANE OF CENTE 2018 04 110-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 110-163-101 12717 INTE JUV PROE INTERES 110.61 91704718 PST
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTE 2018 ¢4 114-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 114-303-101 1217 INTE JV SUR/RST INTER 5.47 01/04/18 PST
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTE 2018 04 115-360-501 IMNTEREST ERRNED 115-103-101 12717 INTE JUV STATE TJPC A 34,17 01704718 PST
FIRST STATE BANE OF CENTE 2018 04 116-3560-601 INTEREST 115-1423-101 12/17 INTE JUV STATE TITLE 34.17 01/04/18 PST
FIRST STATE BaNE OF CENTE 2018 (4 118-360-601 INTEREST ERRNED 118-103-101 12/17 INTE JUV STATE PLACEM 34.16 01704718 PST
EEEEESSTkTE BANE OF CENTE 2018 03 089-354-601 INTEREST ERRNED 0B9-103-101 12/17 INTE GASSAWAY CEMETER 13 01704718 BST
1,211.64 84265
gggﬁgzcoupT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 03 087-333-310 STATE COMPTROLLER- DB7-102-101 ACH-CD VICTIM SER. 1274 39,7232.58 01/04/iB PST
15,722.58 S4266
gEDEEI#1 2018 04 031-340-40& FINE - FEES 031-103-1491 1/1-4/17 JP #1 FF 444.90 01705718 PST
444 _90 54267
EEE%IEF 2018 04 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BE FEES 12/3-9%f17 120.00 01708718 PST
ig.  TTEmE Tm TmEmTmmm TEE TEEmme o T T T T T T T e e
120.0D 94268
SHERIFF 2018 04 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 12/10-16/17 i80.00 91708718 BST
9gpg1l8 000 TT o Tm TTmETEE T T T e
184.0D 94269
gﬁﬁgIFF 2018 04 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BE FEES 12/17-23/17 195.00 01708718 PST
T iy
195._40 94270
EEE%%EF 2018 04 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BE FEES 12/24-31/17 225.00 0108718 PST
225.400D 94271



P.0071040

{FAX)254 883 1406

0112212018

CT100 PAGE 5

RECEIPT REGISTER R
BOSTING PERIODSYEAR FRCM 0070000 TO 9979599

EECEIPYT HOMBERS FROM 00000 TO 23393
ALL: EECEIFPTS REQUESTED

p1rf22/18 15:50
RECEIPT DATES FRCM 12721/2017 TO 0171972016

1710 Falls County Auditors

VENDOR MNAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
BND NUMBER YR PD NUMEER FUND HAME ACCOUNT HQ ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
EEEEEEF 2018 04 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 CI¥IL PR FEE 12/10-1&/17 5g0.00 Q1/0Bf18 PST
sgpols 00 oUUm mm oTmEmomEEoTER OEEEE TEE T T T T e T T e e e o
500.00 94372
ggﬁ%igF 2018 04 020-340-40§ FEES 020-103-101 ¢IVIL PR FEE 12/17-31/17 500.00 QLf0B/18 PST
500_00 94273
E%EEEIBEH 2018 04 010-202-100 SALARRIES PAYABLE Ql0-103-101 IMSURAHCE PYMT 715.82 0lf0Bf1l8 PST
715.82 94274
ggnggg#z 2012 04 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 JP#2 FEES 01701-4/18 210.00 01708718 PST
210.00 94275
g%gg}g CLERK 2018 04 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - C0. 024-103-101 CC 01/2-5/18 FEES 1,883.50 01708718 PST
1,883.50D 942276
ggnggzﬂl 2018 04 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARDS 01/01-04/18 1,072.00 D1708/18 PST
1,072.400 94277
COUNTY CLEREK 2018 04 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - 0. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE #8447 7.00 01/08/:8 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - 0. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE #9596 278.00 0170878 PST
CDEETg CLERK 2018 04 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - 0. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE #8597 2E8.00 01/08fE8 PST
SQA0LT T e
553.40 54278
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 04 115-330-44]1 REVENUE FROM EPS 115-103-101 ACH 12/22/17 13,4%0.00 01/09/18 PST
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 04 115-330-447 REVENUE FRCM CP 115-103-101 ACH 12/22/17 B,763.00 01/09/18 PST
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 04 115-330-449 REVENUE FRCM FPR 115-103-101 ACH 1z/22/17 13,8%1.00 D1/09/18 PST
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 04 115-330-445 REVENUE FROM CD 115-103-101 ACH 12/22/17 B,776.00 01/0%/18 PST
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 04 115-230-448 REVENGE FRCOM MHS 115-102-101 ACH 12/22f17 3,749.00 01709718 PST
gg%ggzcoﬂPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 04 115-330-450 REVENUE FRCM GRENT 115-103-101 ACH 12/22/17 1,600.00 0109718 PST
S0,269.00 94279
JP PCTH1 2018 04 D10-340-415 FEES OF CFFICE-JP (10-103-101 1217 RPT FIRE 4,088.356 01709718 PST
JP PCTH1 2018 04 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP ©10-103-101 12/17 RPT FEES OFFICE 838.51 01709718 PST
JP PCTH1 2018 04 029-340-422 TECHNOLOGY FEE JPH# 029-102-101 12717 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 1zg.80 01709718 BST
JP PCTH1 2018 04 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 12717 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 5.16 01/09/18 PST
JP PCTH1 2018 04 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 12717 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 36.12 01/09/18 PBST
JP POTHL 2018 04 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 12/17 RPT COURTHOUSE SECUR 95.61 01/05/18 PST
JP PCTH1 2018 04 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECT 012-103-101 12717 RPT CHSJP 32.1% 91/09/18 PST
JP PCTH1 2018 04 0l0-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 1217 RPT TFC 93,61 01/09/18 PST
JP POTH1 2018 04 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTICH 910-103-101 12/17 RPT PC30 727.48 01709718 PST
JP PCTH#1 2018 04 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAT, SERVIC 010-103-101 12/17 RPT IND 30.00 91/097/18 PST
JP PCTH1 2018 04 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 0l0-103-101 1217 EPT ©1-01i-04 FORWARD 1,288.22 o1/09/18 PST
JP PCTH1 2018 04 01l0-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 12717 RPT STF 769.60 01709718 PST
JE PCTH#1 2018 04 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 12/17 RPE JUROR REIMEBURSEM 128.80 01709718 PST
JP PCTH1 2018 04 0l0-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS  010-103-101 12/17 EPT ARREST FEES-STAT 119.89 01709718 PST
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1710 Falls County Auditors

0112212018

01722718
BECEIPT

SEEEEEEEE

FEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEE

FEEEEREEEEEREEEE

0
DATES FROM 12212017 TO 0Ef1972018

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR PD NHUMB

ER

010-202-223
010-202-308
010-202-3156
010-202-227
010-202-204
010-202-303
010-202-238
010-202-229

Ql0-340-416
0i0-340-416
029-340-423
010-340-416
0i0-240-415
012-340-421
012-340-421
010-340-416
Qil0-202-211
010-202-307
010-202-216
Q10-202-312
010-202-315%
010-202-202
010-202-223
010-202-308
0lo-202-316
010-202-227
010-202-204
010-202-3032
Q10-202-238
0l0-202-229

0iQ0-340-417
010-340-417
029-340-424
0i0-340-417
012-340-421
013-2340-421
010-340-417
Q10-202-215
010-202-312
010-202-315%
Q10-202-202
010-202-3156
010-202-227
010-202-204
010-202-238

RECEIPT REGISTER

RECEIFT HUMBERS

ALL RECEIFTS

FOND HAME

FAIIURE TC APPEAR
TIME PAYMENT PLAN
JODICIAL SUPPORT |
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
MOVING VIOLATION F
CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF
TRUANCY PREVENT /D
CICPT FEBE 2-01-2¢1

FEES OF OFFICE-JP

FEES OF CFFICE-JP

TECHNOLOGY FEE JP#
FEES OF QFFICE-JP

FEES QF QOFFICE-JP

COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JUSTICE COURT SECU
FEES OF CFFICE-JP

FRIVATE COLLECTION
BASIC LEGAL SERVIC
CoC-01/04

STATE TRAFFILC FEE

JUROR REIMBURSEMEN
ARREST FEES - DPS

FAILURE TO APPEAR

TIME PAYMENT PLAN

JUDICIAL SUPPORT |
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
MOVING VIOLATION F
CIVIL-J.F.CRT.-EFF
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI
CJCPT FEE 2-01-2{1

FEES OF OFFICE-JP
FEES OF QFFICE-JP

TECHHNOLOGY FEE JE#
FEES OF OFFICE-JP

CCURTHOUSE SECURIT
JUSTICE COURT SECU
FEES OF GFFICE-JP

cre-01/04

STATE TRAFFIC FEE

JURCR REIMBURSEMEN
ARREST FEES - DPS

JUDICIAL SUPPORT |
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
MCOVING VIOLATICH F
TRUANCY PREVENT /DI

OFFSET
ACCOUNT NO

010-103-101
010-102-101
010-103-101
Ql10-103-10%
010-103-101
010-103-10%

1 010-103-10%

010-103-102

010-103-101
010-103-101
025-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
012-103-101
013-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
¢10-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
01l0-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
210-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

010-103-101
010-103-101
029-103-101
010-103-101
012-103-101
013-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-10%
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-10%

FROM 0Qp03 TO 295995
EEQUESTED

ITEM/REASON

12/17
12/17
12/17
12717
12717
12717
12717
12517

r2/17
12717
12717
12717
12517
12717
12717
12417
12417
12717
12717
12/17
12517
12717
12417
12/17
12717
12717
12717
12717
2717
12717

12/17
12717
12517
12/17

12/17
12/17
12/17
12/17
12/17
12717
12717
12/17
12/17
12517

RPT
RPT
RET
RFT
EPT
RPT
RFT
RET

FTh
TIME PAY-STATE
J5

IMDIGENT DEFENSE
MOVING VIOLATION
CIVIL JP CRT - E
TEUBNCY PREVENTI
CJCPT

FINE

FEES OFFICE
JUSTICE COURTS T
TIME PAY-COUNTY
ARREST FEES-COUN
COURT HOUSE SECU

IND
01-01-04 FORWARD
STF
JUROR REIMBURSEM
ARREST FEES-STAT

FTA

TP-STATE

JSs

IMDIGENT DEFEMSE
MOVING VIOLATION
CIVIL JP CRT - E
TRUANCY PREVENTI
CJICPT

FINE

FEEE QOFFICE
JUSTICE COURTS T
ARREST FEES-COUN
COURT HOUSE SECU
CHSJP

TRC
01-01-04 FORWARD
STF
JURY REIMEURSEME
EEREST FEES-S5TAT

INDIGENT DEFEHSE
MOVING YVIOLATION
TRUANCY PREVENTI

RCT10D
PGSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 0070000 TO 9979999

BMOUNT

240.00
5.16

5,009.388

3,519.40
1,461.15

8,247_40

31.30
337.78
47.92

Z2,408.00

PAGE
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DATE RECEIPT

01/09/18
01/08/18
01/08/18
01/09/18
01709718
01/09/18
01/09/148
01/09/14

01/08/18
01/09/18
p1/08/18
01/09/18
alfngfla
01/09/18
01709718
01/09/18
01/09/18
01709/18
01/0%9/18
01/09/18B
01709718
01709715
01/09/1B
n1/09/18
0l1/09/18
pif09/ g
01/09/18
01/09/18
01/09/18
0L/09/18

01/0%/18
01/09/1B
01f09/18

PST
PST
BST
PST
PET
PST
PST
PET

94280

PST
BST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
BPST
PST
BPST
PST
PST
PST
BEST
PST
PST
BPST
PST
BST
BPST

24281

BST
PF3T
BST
P3T

BST
PST
PET
PST
PST
P3T
P3T
PST

P3T
94282



RCT100 PAGE 8

RECEIPT REGISTER
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 0070000 TO 9%/9999

RECEIPT HUMBERS FROM (0003 TO 959593
ALL. EECEIFTS REMJESTED

01/22/18 15:50
RECEIPT DATES FROM :2/21/2017 TO 0171372018

P.008/040

{FAX)254 883 1406

1711 Falls County Auditors

0112212018

YENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
AND HUMEER YE PD HNHUMBER FIIND NAME ACCOUNT NC ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPFT
JP PCTH4 2018 D4 010-340-418 FEES OF QFFICE-JP 010-103-101 12/17 RPT F_NE 2,351.25 D1/09/18 P3T
JP PCTH4 2018 04 010-340-418 FEES OF QFFICE-JP 010-103-101 12/17 RPT FEES OFFICE 402.28 0:1/09/18 PST
JP BCTH4 2018 04 029-340-425 TECHROLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 12/17 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 117.06 0L/09/18 PST
JP BCTH4 2018 04 010-340-418 FEES QF QFFICE-JP 010-103-101 12/17 RPT MC-COUNTY 45.90 01/09/18 PST
JP PCTH4 2018 04 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 12/17 RPT T-ME PAY-COUNTY 25.00 01705/18 PST
JP PCTH4 2018 D4 010-340-418 FEES OF QFFICE-JP 9010-103-101 12/17 RPT AEREST FEES-COUN 50.00 01/05/18 PST
JP PCTH4 2018 04 012-240-421 COURTHCOUSE SECORIT 012-103-101 12/17 RPT COQURT HOUSE SECU g87.80 plf0%/18 PST
JP PCTH4 2018 04 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 12717 RPT CHSJP 29.27 D1f09/18 PST
JP BCTH4 2018 04 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JE 010-103-101 12/17 RPT TTC 75.80 01/09/18 PST
JP PCTH4 2018 04 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 12/17 EPT PC30 436.50 01/09/18 PST
JP PCTH4 2018 04 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 12/17 RPT IHD 6.00 01/09/18 PST
JP PCTH4 2018 04 010-202-216 CCC-01704 010-103-101 12717 RPF 0I-0}-04 FORWARD 1,150.62 01709718 P3ST
JP PCTH4 2018 04 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 12/17 RPT STF 577.96 01/09/18 PST
JP PCTH4 2018 04 010-202-315 JURCE REIMEURSEMEN 010-103-101 12/17 RPT JUROR REIMBURSEM 117.06 01709718 PST
JP PCTH4 2018 D4 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DP3 010-103-101 12/17 RPT AFREST FEE-STATE B6.33 01709718 PST
JBE PCTH4 2018 04 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 12/17 RPT FTA 150.00 01799718 PST
JP PCTH4 2018 04 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER WEIG 010-103-101 12/17 RPT MC-STATE 45.00 DiLf09/18 PST
JP PCTH4 2018 04 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 12/17 RPT T-ME PAY-STATE 25.008 01/09/18 PST
JP PCTH4 2018 04 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT [ 010-103-101 12/17 RPT J8 175.5% 01/09/18 BST
JP PCTH4 2018 04 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 12/17 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 58.53 D1/03/18 BST
JP PCTH4 2018 04 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 12/17 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 1.43 pl/09/18 PST
JE PCTH4 2038 04 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 12/17 RPT CIVIL JP COURT E 10.00 01709718 PST
JE PCTH4 2018 04 010-202-238 TRUAMCY PREVENT/DI 0Ll0-103-101 12/17 RPT TEUANCY PREVENTI 46.52 01/09/18 PST
JF EEE#4 2018 04 010-202-22% CJCPT FEE $-01-201 010-203-101 12/17 RPT CJCPT 5.00 p1/09/18 PST
9@o01s e e
65,075.40 94283

COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-COQ. 010-103-101 12/17 RPT COUNTY FINE 5,080.95 01/05/18 PJT
COUNTY CLERE 2018 04 D1l0-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 12/17 RPT FEES QFFICE COUN T,415.47 01709718 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 04 010-340-201 FEES OF COFFICE-O0. 010-10%-101 12/17 RPT FEES OFFICE COUN 49.00 01709718 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 030-340-409 FEES OF OFFICE - C 030-103-101 12/17 RPT LAW LIBRARY 245.00 01709718 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 04 D10-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-203-1{01 12/17 RPT CA 392.64 01709718 PST
COUNTY CLEERK 2018 04 011-340-419 €O CLERK-REC MGMT 011-103-101 12/17 RPT REC MGMT & FRES B0.00 01/09/18 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 011-103-101 12/17 RPT ENM 2,299.15 01/09/18 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-3103-101 12/17 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 75.94 017059718 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 027-340-48Q0 JURY FEES 027-303-101 12/17 RPT JURY 20.95 01/09/18 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 0D41-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 041-203-101 12/17 RPT CYRPT 75.00 01/09/18 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 04 039-321-900 SEPTIC TANK INSPEC 039-103-101 12f17 RPT ISTCO 1,975.00 D1/09718 PST
COUNTY CLEREK 2018 04 D10-202-325 BIRTH CERTIFICATE 01l0-103-101 12/17 RPT RECS 21.60 01/0%9/18 BST

CLERK 2018 94 010-202-326 MARRIAGE LICEMSE F 010-103-101 12/17 RPT MRS 210.00 01/0%/18 BST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 {4 010-202-231 FILING FEE/INDIGEN 010-103-101 12/17 RPT P-LING FEES INDI g0.00 01/09/18 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 010-202-232 JUDICIALSCIVIL FIL 010-103-101 1217 RPT CWJIF 2B0.00 01/09/18 PST
COUNTY CLEREK 2018 04 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F C010-103-101 12717 RPT CYJSF 294 .00 01/09/18 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 010-202-215 CCC-01/04 015-103-101 12717 RPT 82-01-04 FORWARD 1,300.13 01/03%/18 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 04 0IQ-202-222 EM3 TRAUMA FUND(EM 018-103-101 12/17 RPT ENS 21.79 01709718 BST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 QI0-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 12717 RPT ARST 78.34 01709718 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 010-202-224 JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL ©1l0-103-181 12717 RPT CRJF 234.84 01/09/18 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN ©l0-103-1g1 12717 RPT TPF-STATE 21.93 01709718 BST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 04 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT { ©910-103-101 12717 RPT JS 102.00 01709718 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 010-409-402 IHDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 12717 RPT IWDIGENT CRIM/AT 5%.00 01709718 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 12717 RPT IMDIGENT DEFENSE 31.24 01709718 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 010-103-101 12717 RPT ILASCT.GUARD.FUND BO.0O0 01709718 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 04 042-340-420 TECHNOLOGY FEE CO. 042-103-101 12717 RPT TICC 69.63 01/09/18 PST
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RECEIPT

VENDOR HAME
AND FUOMBER

CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
O CLERK
300017

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
PISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
500005

CLERK

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESS0OR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
509003

GENERAL
S00032

DATES FROM 1272172017 TO 011972018

POSTING ACCOUNT

TR

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

PD

04

HUMBER

0i0-240-402
010-202-3123
010-202-204
010-202-215
010-202-302

0l0-340-407
010-340-407
G10-240-407
G10-240-407
G1l0-340-406
Gl0-340-402
G1d-409-402
011-240-419
011-340-420
011-3490-421
012-240-421
G27-340-480
030-340-410
041-340-407
G10-202-340
Gl0-202-317
Gl0-202-233
Gl0-202-234
OlG-202-235
Gl0-202-216
0l0-202-217
0l0-202-226
0l0-202-222
0l0-202-202
010-202-308
GlG-202-316
014-340-700
0l0-202-227
042-340-421
010-202-215
010-202-565
010-202-301
0l0-202-304

032-320-221
039-320-222
084-321-200
010-340-405

085-202-100

RECEIPT REGISTER

RECETPT NOMBERS FROM 00000 TO 23939

ALY, RECETFTS RECUESTELD

FUND HAME

FEES OF GFFICE-SHE
SEPTIC STATE FEE

MOVING VIOLATION F
DRI COUGRT COST (D
CIVIL-CO._CRT.-EFF({

OFFICE-DIS
OFFICE-DIS
COFFICE-DIS
CFFICE-DIS
FEES OFFICE-DIS
FEES OF QOFFICE-SHE
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU
C0O CLEREK-REC MGMT
CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT
DIST CLERK-REC MGHM
COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JURY FEES

FEES OF QFFICE - D
FEES FROM CIVIL CA
CO.CHILD ABUSE PRE
JUDICIAL SUPPORT F
DIVORCE & FAMILY L
OTHEE. THAN DIVORCE
INDIGENTS LEGAL SE
CCC-01/04
cCcCc-9/01-12/03

DNA TESTING FEE
EMS TRAUMA FUWD{EM
ARREST FEES - DPS
TIME BAYMENT PLAN
JULDICIAL SUPPORT {
DIST.CLERK CVFPF
INDIGENT DEFEHSE F
TECHHOLOGY FEE DIS
DRUG COURT COST (D
PROBATION - MTR
CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EF
CRIM.-DIST.CRET. -EF

FEES
FEES
FEES
FEES

AUTO REGISTRATION
310.00 LICENSE FEE
1.08 LICENSE FEE
FEES OF OQFFICE-TAX

SALARIES PAYABLE

OFFSET
ACCOUNT MO

010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
0131-103-101
011i-103-101
011-103-101
012-3103-101
027-103-101
030-103-101
0431-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
0106-133-101
010-133-101
010-133-101
010-1033-101
010-133-101
010-103-101
010-133-101
010-103-101
0l0-133-101
01l0-1033-101
014-103-101
010-103-101
042-103-101
010-1033-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

025-103-101
039-103-101
084-103-100
410-103-101

085-103-101

ITEM/RERSON

12/17 RPT SHERRIFF'S FEES

12/17 RPT SEPTIC TANK STAT
12/17 RPT MOVING VIOLATION
12/17 EPT DRUG COURT COST

12/17 RPT CIVIL COUNTY COU

CRIMINAL FINE
FEES OF OFFICE DISTRICT CLE
TP-COONTY

ARRES

FEES OFFICE DISTRICT ATTORN
FEES OFFICE SHERIFF

ATTRY

CORM

REC MGMT & PRES FEES CRT HO
CVDRM

SECUR

JURY FEES

CYLIB

CVSTN

$100 FEE

CVISF

CVJUF

VIS

CVIND

01-01-04 FORWARD
09-01-01---12-31-03

DNA

EMS

ARREST FEES-STATE

TP-STATE

JS [JSF JUDICIAL SUPEORT FE

DISTRICT CLEARK CVFE
INDIGENT DEFEMSE FUND
DISTRICT OOURT TECH FUMD
DRUS COURT COST/PROGRAM ACC
PROBATION
CIVIL/DIST.CT.ELECTRONIC FF
CRIMINAL ELECROWIC FILING F

MON BEG 1/1-7/18 MV
MON EBG 1/1-7/18 R&B
MON REG 1/1-7/18 CS
MON REG 171-7/18 FEES

KET SALARIES 1715718

RCT100
POSTENG PERTCD/YEAR FRCHM 0L/0008 ¥O 9979993

AMOUNT

2040.00
S50.00
1.41
255.14
240.00

21,350.25

5,83g.15
1,688.45
19.67

PRGE

-9

DATE RECEIPT

0l1/09/18
01/09/18
01/09/18
01709718
0170918

01L/09/18
0L/09/13
01/09/18
n1/09/18
01/09%/18
01/09/18
01/09%/18
01/05/18
01/09%/18
p1/03/18
01/09/18%
01/05/18
01/09/18
01/0%/18
01/095/18
o1/09/18
nL/o9/is
01/09/18
01/09/18
01/09/18
01/09/18
01/09/18
01/09/18
01/09/18
g1/09/18
01/09/18
01/09/18
gl/09/18
01/09/18
01709714
01/09/14
0l/08/148
01/069/18

ol/09/18
0l1/0%/18
01709718
olfo08/18

0l/09/18

P3T
PST
PST
BST
PST

54284

PST
34286
PST
94237
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o1/22/18 15:50
RECEIPT DATES

VENDOR HAME
AND HUMBER

911 ADDRESSING
990589

ROAD & BRIDGE FD
940433

DISTRICT ATTORHNEY
200404

DISTRICT ATTURNEY
30004

ADULT FROB FD
300042

CCP#1
201027

20TH B2ND+ JUDICIAL DIST
200011

20TH B2ND JUDICIAL DIST
300011

JP PLTHZ
300055

COUNTY CLERK
200017

TAX ASSESS0R-COLLECTOR
TAZ ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAZ ASSESSQOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAZ ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
300003

TA3 ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
300003

TAZ ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

FPROM 12/21/2017 TC 01/1%/2018

BOSTING ACCOUNT
YR FD HUMBER

2018 04 0BS-202-100

2018

2018

2018

2018

201e

2018

2018

201

2018

201e
20182
2018
2018
2018

201e

2018

04

04

04

04

04

[+E:

02

04

04

04

04

085-202-140

QBS-202-100

0BS5-202-100

085 -202-100

OBS~202-100

GBS-202-100

GBS-202-100

(32-340-406

024-340-404

01l0-310-10%
027-310-10L
032-310-101
070-310-101
062-310-10%

045-310G-101

0l0-320-211

RECEIPT REGISTER

RECEIFT HUMBERS FROM 00400 TC 99999

RCT100
POSTERG PERIOD/YRAER FROM 0070000 TO 9979999

ALI. RECETPTS REQUESTED

SALARIES PAYABLE

SALARIES PRAYABILE

SALARTES PAYARBLE

SALARTES PAYABLE

SALARTES PAYABLE

SATARIES PAYABLE

SATARTES PAYABLE

SATLARTIES PAYABLE

FINE - FEES

FINES & FEES - CO.

VALOREM
VALOREM
VALOREM
VALOREM
VALOREM

CURRENT AD

CURRENT AD VALOREM

EEER WINE & LIQUCR

QOFFSET
ACCOUNT NGO

0B5-103-101

085-103-101

085-103-101

085-1023-101

085-103-101

083-103-101

£85-103-101

085-103-101

032-193-101

024-103-101

010-193-1Q01
027-103-101
039-103-3101
070-133-101
0g2-133-101

045-143-101

010-1493-101

ITEM/REASON AMOUNT
WET SALARIES 01/15/18 540.76
""" 540.76
NET SALARIES 01/15/18 23,241.73
" 23,241.73
NET SALARIES 01/15/18 610.18
""" 610.18
NET SALRRIES 01/15/18 1,068.88
" "1,068.88
NET SALARIES 01/15/18 12,189.42
" 12,189.42
MET SALRRIES 01/15/18 1,473.41
W
NET SALARIES 01715718 6,428.12
" 5,428.12
NET SALARIES (01715718 9,256.95
" 9,256.95
COLLECTIONS 1/1-4/18 910.00
""" 910.00
CR.CARD PAY 1/4/18 18.00
"""" 18.00
1/1-5718 AD VAL TAXES GEN  202,337.41
/175738 3D VAL Taxms soA  52,535.39
1A73/18 3D VAL Takze T8 13,506 a2
"271,281.66
1/1-5f18 AD VAL TAXES FME 47,823.10
" a7,823.10
WINE/BEER 1/1-5/18 175.00

PAGE

10

CATE RECEIFT

01/08/18

01709 /18

o1f09/18

01/09/18

Gl/09/18

0i/09/18

017059418

01/09/149

p1/0%/18

01/0%/18

o1/10/18
01/10/18
0Li/10/18
0i/10/18
01/10/18

01/10/18

al1/10/18

BST
4288
PST
54285
PST
94290
PST
94291
BP3T
94292
P3T
94293
BST
94294
PST
04295
PEST
94296



RCT100 PAGE 11

RECEIPT REGISTER
POSTIFG PERICD/YEAR FROM 0070000 TC 9979999

RECEIPT NUMBERS FRCM 00000 TC 23939
ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

o1/22/18 15:50
RECEIPT DATES FROM 1272172017 TO 0171972018

P.0121040

{FAX)254 883 1406

17:13 Falls County Auditors

0112212018

VENDOR HAME

POSTING ACCOUNT

OFFSET

AND NUMEEE ¥R PD HUMBER FUNLD NAME BCCOUNT NHO ITEM{REASQH AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
- 11 1141 1 it

175.00 94300

gﬁﬁgﬁéCT CLERK 2018 04 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 DC FEES 1/1-5/18 EE:EQ 0110718 PST
Ba.50 4305

GLOBAL PRISONER SERVICES 2018 04 0l0-330-505 HOUSING FRISONERS 010-103-101 INMATEHOUSING 1uf1-31;1? 17,120.00 nlleIIB PST
J0IELS T17.120.00 54302

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 05 116-330-440 REVENUE FRCOM PARCL 115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT leﬂﬁfl& 1,560.00 lelﬂfls P5T

EE%EEZCDMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 95 116-330-440 REVENUE FBRCOM PAROL 116-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT leﬂa!l& ____ELﬁfﬁ;EE lelﬂfls BST
3.233.400 94303

gﬁnggg#3 2018 04 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033%-103-101 CE.CARD 1!1-5!18 ______ %E?L?E 01f10/18 PST
229 .00 94304

DISTRICT CLERK 2018 04 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILES 1!1-5{13 08 .00 Ulflﬂfls PST
800005 T o8 .00 94305

gﬁ%ﬁiEF 2018 04 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEE (BB} 010-103-101 12!1? kPT BB EEE;EE 01;11f19 PS5T
150 .00 94306

gﬁ%ﬁigF 2018 04 0l19-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 CIVIL RPT 12;1? ____ELEEELEE 0if11/18 PST
1.200.00 94307

ADULT PROB OQOFFICE FALLS © 2018 05 015-330-341 PROGEAM PARTICIPAN 015-103-101 12{1? FPT DEP-DEUGE SCHOOL 202 .00 Glfllflﬂ PST

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2018 05 015-340-430 ADULT BROBATION CO 015-103-101 12/17 RET PP PROBATION FET  13.200-30 Q1/il/id 58T
200008 TTTi3l382050 54308

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2018 04 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 CTRPT CANDACE, GRAMS B333-1 7.13 91711718 PST
se0008 T 712 94309

FORP 2018 04 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 FOTB PRERENT 22162 25.00 01711718 PST
00021 e 3500 94310

JE POTHZ2 2018 04 032-340-40& FIKE - FEES 032-103-101 JP#Z2 FF 01/5-11/718 940.00 0111718 PST
00055 T 21000 9a311

MILaM COUNMTY 2018 05 110-340-441 REEVENUE FROM MILAM 110-103-101 ISTPYHTl?Ila BUTHS YR MIL 54,144 .50 01!12!13 PST
201159 5431450 94312



P.013/040

{FAX)254 883 1406

17:13 Falls County Auditors

0112212018

01/22/14 15:50
RECE

VENDOE MAME
AND NUMEER

ROBERTSON COUNTY
90018%

MILAM COOMTY
90115%

MILAM COUNTY
30115%

JP PCTH1
300054

JP PCTH2
300055

COUNTY CLERK
509017

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC
200022

JP PCTH#1
200054

COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
900017

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
200003

COUNTY CLERK
900017

TAX ASSESSOR- COLLECTOR
TRY ASSESSOR-CQLLECTOR
TAYX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR- COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
200003

IPT DATES FRCM 12/21/2017 TO ©£1/15%/2018

POSTING ACCOUNT
YE FD MNUMEBER

2018 05 114-340-417

2018

2018

201e

2018

2Z0le

2018

2018

2018
2018

2018

2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
20148

05

05

04

oL}

04

04

04

04
04

04

04

114-340-416

114-340-415

031-340-406

032-340-406

024-340-404

010-310-104

031-340-4086

024-340-404
024-340-404

010-340-405

024-340-404

G10-310-101
027-310-101
039-310-101
070-310-101
062-310-101
¢10-310-101

RECEIPT WUOMBEES FROM 040000 TO 39393
ERQUESTED

RECEIPT REGISTER

AL, RECEIFTS

FUND HAME

ROBERTSON COUNTY

MEILAM COUNTY

MILAM COUNTY

FINE - FEES

FINE - FEES

FINES & FEES -

SALES TaX

FINE -

FINES
FINES &

FEES OF

FINES &

EEEEEE

& FEES -
FEES -

FEES -

co.

FEES

CC.
C.

OFFICE-TAX

co.

VALOREM
VALOREM
VALOREM
VALOREM
VALOREM
VALOREM

QOFFSET
ACCOUNT HO

114-103-101

114-103-101

114-103-101

033-103-101

032-103-101

024-3103-101

010-133-101

031-193-101

024-193-101
024-103-101

010-103-101

024-103-101

010-103-101
027-102-1401
335-103-101
370-103-101
362-3103-101
G10-103-101

ITEM/REASON
1/1-5/18 RO

1z2/1B8-22/17

BERT CTY

ROCEDAMILCTY

1/1-5/18 CAMER/MILCTY

1/8-11/18 JPH1 FF

CR.CARD PRY 1/5-11/18

CR.CARD BARY 1/3/18

BCHSSALES TAX 1/12/1a

CR.CRRDS 1/

8-11/18

EFILE/{CASEHC-1034
EFILE/CASEH#C-G-150

HOVADEC HUNTING LIC FEE

CC FF 1/8-1

1/6-12/18
i/6-12/718
1/6-12/18
1/6-12/718
1/6-12/718
1/6-12/18

2/18

AD VAL TAXES
AD VAL TARXES
AD VAL TAXES
AD VAL TAXES
AD VAL TAXES
COUN REND PEN

B
POSTING PERICD/YEAR FROM $0/00

CT100

31,496._40
1,235.87

561,041.61
429.31
145, B36.60
9,114.79
35,776.59
1.27%

752,200.17

DATE
01712713

0171218
01/12/18
p1/12/18
01/12/18
01/12/18
01/12/18
01/17/148
AT
01/17/18
0171718

01/18/18
0l1/18/18
al/18/18e
0l1/18/18
0l7/18/18
0l1/18/18

PAGE
c0 TO 9979999

12

RECEIPT

PST
94313
PST
94314
PST
94315
B3T
94316
B3T
94317
BE3T
94318
EST
94319
PST
94320

PST
PST

94321
PST
243232
BST
94323
PST
PST
PST
BST
PST
PST

54324



P.014/040

{FAX)254 883 1406

17:13 Falls County Auditors

0112212018

o1/22/18 15:50
RECEIPT DATES

VENDOR HAME
AND HUMBEE

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TaX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

200003

PHILLIPS 66 CCMPANY
2005E8

SONGCO INC R/M
9014034

TAY ASS5ESSOR-COLLECTOR

290003

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-CCOLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

990003

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAY ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

200003

JP BCTH#2
900055

JEB PCTH4
200015

JE PCTH3
290018

JEP ECTH3
200018

JP PCTH4
200015

JE PCTH2
200055

FROM 127212017 TC 01f197/2018

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR PD HUMBER

2018 04 045-310-101
2018 04 045-310-101

2018 04 0BE-3E0-703

2018 04 088-360-721

2018 04 010-340-405

2018 04 039-320-221
201eg D4 0Q3I9-320-222
2018 04 084-321-200
2018 D4 010-340-405

2018 94 0QIT-320-222
2018 D4 D33-320-221
2018 D4 010-340-405

2018 04 032-340-405

2018 04 034-340-406

2018 04 033-340-405

2018 04 033-340-405

2018 04 034-340-40&

2018 04 032-340-406

RECEILPT

RECEIPT REGISTER
HOMBERS FROM 00000 TC 599535
EEQUESTED

ALL EECEIFYS

FUND HAME

CURRENT AD VALOREM
CURRENT AD VALOREM

ROYALTIES - PHILLI
ROYALTIES - SUNOCO
FEES OF OFFICE-TAX

AUTO REGISTRATION
310‘00 LICENSE FEE
1.00 LICENSE FEE
FEES OF OFFICE-TAX

$10.00 LICENSE FEE
AUTO REGISTRATION
FEES OF OFFICE-TAX

FINE - FEES
FINE - FEES
FINE - FEES
FINE - FEES
FINE - FEES

FINE - FEES

QFFSET
ACCOUNT RO

045-103-101
045-103-101

0BB-103-101

028-103-101

010-103-101

039-103-101
039-103-101
084-103-100
010-103-:01

039-103-101
039-103-101
010-103-101

032-103-101

034-103-101

033-103-101

033-103-101

034-103-101

032-103-101

ITEM/REASON

1/6-12/18
1/6-12/18

ROYALTY ACH

AD WAL TAXES FML
LTRD REWD PEN

1/18/18

ROYALTIES CK 20733793

MO FEE FOR DEC 2017

MON RES MV 1/8-14/1%
MON REG RHE&Bl/g-14a/18
MON REG €S 1/78-14/18
MON REG FEEl/8-1a/18

IRF R&B 1/8-

14/18

IRF MYV 1/B-14/18

IRF FEE 1/8-

18718

JP#2 1/12-18/18 FF

COLLECTICHS

CR.CARD PAY

CR.CARD PAY

CR.CARD EAY

CR.CARD FAY

1/1-10/18

1/9-11/17

1/12-17/18

1/1-10/18

1/12-18/18

RCT100 PAGE i3

FOSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 000000 TC 9379999

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT

132,950.22 01718718 PBST